
Abschlusstabelle Saison 2024/25

Gruppe C

17.10.2024 Langenbroich A--Birgel A 771:762 30.10.2024 BrandenbergA--Brandenberg B 778:783

23.10.2024 Hürtgen B--Untermaubach B 767:769 28.10.2024 Brandenberg B--Langenbroich A 771:767

28.10.2024 Birgel A--Hürtgen B 766:771 05.11.2024 Untermaubach A--Brandenberg A 771:770

06.11.2024 Brandenberg A--Birgel A 770:764 14.11.2024  Langenbroich A--Hürtgen B 769:752

19.11.2024 Untermaubach B-Brandenberg B 771:769 27.11.2024  Hürtgen B--Brandenberg A 763:773

28.11.2024 Brandenberg B--Birgel A 776:770 04.12.2024 Langenbroich A--Untermaubach B 770:767

09.12.2024 Birgel A--Untermaubach B 771:768 11.12.2024  Hürtgen B--Brandenberg B 771:766

11.12.2024 Brandenberg A--Langenbroich A 775:770 13.01.2025 Birgel A--Langenbroich A 767:771

14.01.2025 Untermaubach B--Hürtgen B 777:758 16.01.2025 Brandenberg B--Brandenberg A 773:788

29.01.2025 Hürtgen B--Birgel A 773:775 30.01.2025 Langenbroich A--Brandenberg B 773:779

10.02.2025 Birgel A--Brandenberg A 773:754 12.02.2025 Hürtgen B--Langenbroich A 776:763

13.02.2025 Brandenberg B--Untermaubach B 777:776 19.02.2025  Brandenberg A--Untermaubach B 769:782

24.02.2025 Birgel A--Brandenberg B 776:768 25.02.2025 Untermaubach B--Langenbroich A 784:774

26.02.2025 Brandenberg A--Hürtgen B 779:773 11.03.2025  Untermaubach B--Birgel A 779:772

13.03.2025 Langenbroich A--Brandenberg A 778:774 13.03.2025 Brandenberg B--Hürtgen B 772:780

Mannschaftswertung

PKT. RG.

1 St. Jos. Untermaubach B 14:6 7744

2 St. Mau.Brandenberg B 10:10 7734

3 St. Mau.Brandenberg A 10:10 7730

4 Maria.Langenbroich A 10:10 7706

5 St. Johannes Birgel A 8:12 7696

6 St. Kreuz Hürtgen B 8:12 7694

Einzelwertung

Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anza

hl Gesamt

Durchschn

itt

1 Bünten Joachim Hürtgen B 8 198 195 196 197 195 198 198 197 1574 196,75

2 Jansen Dieter Birgel A 8 194 196 197 198 195 198 197 197 1572 196,50

3 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 8 198 195 195 196 196 197 197 195 1569 196,13

4 Esser Peter-Josef Hürtgen B 8 193 199 194 196 199 198 195 194 1568 196,00

5 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 8 195 196 197 195 198 193 197 196 1567 195,88

6 Braun Willi Brandenberg B 8 194 197 193 197 190 199 195 191 1556 194,50

7 Holz Thomas Untermaubach B 8 193 195 191 193 195 196 193 200 1556 194,50

8 Salentin Rolf Brandenberg A 8 193 193 194 195 194 198 194 194 1555 194,38

Ergebnisse



9 Hassler Thomas Untermaubach B 8 194 195 193 194 193 196 193 195 1553 194,13

10 Schüll Stefan Langenbroich A 8 194 194 194 194 192 191 194 197 1550 193,75

11 Goerres Daniela Brandenberg B 8 193 193 192 191 196 195 195 192 1547 193,38

12 Braun Inge Brandenberg B 8 191 198 190 193 194 192 195 193 1546 193,25

13 Heidbüchel Gerd Langenbroich A 8 194 197 189 193 195 189 197 192 1546 193,25

14 Müller Bruno Brandenberg A 8 196 192 191 192 192 197 191 193 1544 193,00

15 Marx Axel Brandenberg B 8 193 192 194 194 193 193 191 193 1543 192,88

16 Müller Ewald Brandenberg A 8 194 189 194 194 195 193 194 188 1541 192,63

17 Marx Maria Brandenberg B 8 189 190 192 191 194 192 195 192 1535 191,88

18 Holz Carina Untermaubach B 8 191 189 190 192 190 195 194 193 1534 191,75

19 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 8 188 195 191 188 188 191 195 197 1533 191,63

20 Schüll Susanne Langenbroich A 8 191 191 190 191 193 194 191 191 1532 191,50

21 Basen Britta Langenbroich A 8 192 193 191 189 191 190 192 193 1531 191,38

22 Braun Markus Langenbroich A 8 188 191 187 195 193 191 191 195 1531 191,38

23 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel A 8 190 188 190 188 193 195 192 193 1529 191,13

24 Braun Michael Langenbroich A 8 195 192 191 191 189 189 189 193 1529 191,13

25 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 8 193 189 187 191 192 189 192 195 1528 191,00

26 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 8 192 188 193 194 192 191 188 189 1527 190,88

27 Schnabel Mike Untermaubach B 8 188 191 189 189 191 194 189 192 1523 190,38

28 Schumacher Franz Brandenberg A 8 188 188 192 189 193 186 194 191 1521 190,13

29 Goerres Michael Brandenberg B 8 189 195 184 186 190 186 192 195 1517 189,63

30 Knauer Kathrin Untermaubach B 8 185 186 191 185 188 181 192 196 1504 188,00

31 De Luca Genaro Birgel A 8 185 189 191 189 184 190 188 187 1503 187,88

32 Kurten Heinz Hürtgen B 8 190 191 183 186 190 184 188 189 1501 187,63

33 Simons Heinz Hürtgen B 8 185 186 184 186 191 186 185 192 1495 186,88

34 Weyand Fritz Birgel A 8 187 184 181 189 181 186 183 183 1474 184,25

35 Felske Heinz Birgel A 8 186 177 179 173 180 182 181 185 1443 180,38

36 Schmidt Karl-Werner Hürtgen B 8 185 171 181 186 182 167 181 182 1435 179,38

37 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 7 186 191 189 181 187 174 185 1293 184,71

38 Kirfel Dieter Langenbroich A 7 188 190 180 178 180 178 190 1284 183,43

39 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel A 6 191 190 196 190 196 193 1156 192,67

40 Weyrauch-StrackMareike Untermaubach B 4 180 178 190 177 725 181,25

41 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 0 0 #DIV/0!

42 Perz Gerd Untermaubach B 0 0 #DIV/0!

Damen

1 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 8 198 195 195 196 196 197 197 195 1569 196,13

2 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 8 195 196 197 195 198 193 197 196 1567 195,88

3 Goerres Daniela Brandenberg B 8 193 193 192 191 196 195 195 192 1547 193,38

4 Braun Inge Brandenberg B 8 191 198 190 193 194 192 195 193 1546 193,25

5 Marx Maria Brandenberg B 8 189 190 192 191 194 192 195 192 1535 191,88

6 Holz Carina Untermaubach B 8 191 189 190 192 190 195 194 193 1534 191,75

7 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 8 188 195 191 188 188 191 195 197 1533 191,63

8 Schüll Susanne Langenbroich A 8 191 191 190 191 193 194 191 191 1532 191,50

9 Basen Britta Langenbroich A 8 192 193 191 189 191 190 192 193 1531 191,38

10 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 8 193 189 187 191 192 189 192 195 1528 191,00



11 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 8 192 188 193 194 192 191 188 189 1527 190,88

12 Knauer Kathrin Untermaubach B 8 185 186 191 185 188 181 192 196 1504 188,00

13 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 7 186 191 189 181 187 174 185 1293 184,71

14 Weyrauch-StrackMareike Untermaubach B 4 180 178 190 177 725 181,25

15 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 0 0 #DIV/0!

60-69

1 Bünten Joachim Hürtgen B 8 198 195 196 197 195 198 198 197 1574 196,75

2 Perz Juliane Untermaubach B 8 198 195 195 196 196 197 197 195 1569 196,13

3 Falter Birgit Brandenberg A 8 195 196 197 195 198 193 197 196 1567 195,88

4 Bünten Hiltrud Hürtgen B 8 188 195 191 188 188 191 195 197 1533 191,63

5 Jansen Marlene Birgel A 8 193 189 187 191 192 189 192 195 1528 191,00

6 Kremer Brigitte Birgel A 8 192 188 193 194 192 191 188 189 1527 190,88

7 Schnabel Mike Untermaubach B 8 188 191 189 189 191 194 189 192 1523 190,38

8 Schumacher Franz Brandenberg A 8 188 188 192 189 193 186 194 191 1521 190,13

9 Schmidt Karl-Werner Hürtgen B 8 185 171 181 186 182 167 181 182 1435 179,38

10 Simons Annemie Hürtgen B 7 186 191 189 181 187 174 185 1293 184,71

11 Kirfel Dieter Langenbroich A 7 188 190 180 178 180 178 190 1284 183,43

12 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel A 6 191 190 196 190 196 193 1156 192,67

13 Esser Julita Hürtgen B 0 0 #DIV/0!

14 Perz Gerd Untermaubach B 0 0 #DIV/0!

70-79

1 Jansen Dieter Birgel A 8 194 196 197 198 195 198 197 197 1572 196,50

2 Esser Peter-Josef Hürtgen B 8 193 199 194 196 199 198 195 194 1568 196,00

3 Salentin Rolf Brandenberg A 8 193 193 194 195 194 198 194 194 1555 194,38

4 Heidbüchel Gerd Langenbroich A 8 194 197 189 193 195 189 197 192 1546 193,25

5 Müller Bruno Brandenberg A 8 196 192 191 192 192 197 191 193 1544 193,00

6 Müller Ewald Brandenberg A 8 194 189 194 194 195 193 194 188 1541 192,63

7 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel A 8 190 188 190 188 193 195 192 193 1529 191,13

8 Braun Michael Langenbroich A 8 195 192 191 191 189 189 189 193 1529 191,13

9 De Luca Genaro Birgel A 8 185 189 191 189 184 190 188 187 1503 187,88

10 Simons Heinz Hürtgen B 8 185 186 184 186 191 186 185 192 1495 186,88

11 Felske Heinz Birgel A 8 186 177 179 173 180 182 181 185 1443 180,38

80-100

1 Kurten Heinz Hürtgen B 8 190 191 183 186 190 184 188 189 1501 187,63

2 Weyand Fritz Birgel A 8 187 184 181 189 181 186 183 183 1474 184,25


